• Personal Injury Liability 
• Cross Liability 
• Medical Payments 
• Non-owned Automobile Liability * 
• Contingent Employers Liability * 
• Employees as Additional Insureds * 

*WHERE APPLICABLE 
e)       Professional Liability Insurance with limits of not less than two hundred fifty thousand dollars 

($250,000.00) per claim and five hundred thousand dollars ($500,000.00) in the annual 
aggregate, to cover claims arising out of the rendering of or failure to render any professional 
service under this Agreement. 

All policies shall provide thirty days written notice given to the CITY OF IQALUIT prior to any